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PRICE POINT

NOMINAL HEAT OUTPUT

HEAT OUTPUT RANGE

EFFICIENCY

CO EMISSION (AT 13% O2)

DEFRA APPROVED

WARRANTY

WEBSITE

SYSTEMS

FUEL TYPE

RRP £1399

4.9kW

4-6kW

75.6%

0.24%

The Avalon 4 Double Sided Single Depth is one of the first of its kind - a

Defra-approved double sided stove! Available as either a multifuel or wood burning

model, this stunning stove is more than capable of keeping your home nice and

warm whilst creating a real focal point from every angle. This stove is

DEFRA approved for use in smoke control areas.

Yes

10 year registered warranty

www.hunterstoves.co.uk 

Hot airwash system

Wood or Multifuel

avalon 4
Double Sided
Single Depth


